V
02
4C
X
Cat.V024CX.2012.00.GB+ES
®
Cylinders

Temperatura
máxima de trabajo
Fuerza dinámica
durante la carrera
daN
Velocidad de
desplazamiento mm/s
Código pedido
C
Código pedido
D
32 50 1:1 100
55°C - 60°C
131°F- 140°F 50 50
CX032C1A050 CX032D1A050
100 CX032C1A100 CX032D1A100
50 50 1:1 200 CX050C1A050 CX050D1A050
100 CX050C1A100 CX050D1A100
50 50 1:2 400 CX050C3A050 CX050D3A050
100 CX050C3A100 CX050D3A100
63 50 1:1 600 CX063C1A050 CX063D1A050
100 CX063C1A100 CX063D1A100
63 50 1:2 1000 CX063C3A050 CX063D3A050
100 CX063C3A100 CX063D3A100
Ø Bore
mm
Stroke
mm

durante la carrera
daN
Velocidad de
desplazamiento mm/s
Código pedido
C
Código pedido
D
32
50
1:1 100
55°C - 60°C
131°F- 140°F 50
100
CX032C2A050 CX032D2A050
100 CX032C2A100 CX032D2A100
200 CX032C2A200 CX032D2A200
300 CX032C2A300 CX032D2A300
400 CX032C2A400 CX032D2A400
50
50
1:1 200
CX050C2A050 CX050D2A050
100 CX050C2A100 CX050D2A100
200 CX050C2A200 CX050D2A200
300 CX050C2A300 CX050D2A300
400 CX050C2A400 CX050D2A400
500 CX050C2A500 CX050D2A500
50
50
1:2 400
CX050C4A050 CX050D4A050
100 CX050C4A100 CX050D4A100
200 CX050C4A200 CX050D4A200
300 CX050C4A300 CX050D4A300
400 CX050C4A400 CX050D4A400
500 CX050C4A500 CX050D4A500
63
50
1:1 600
CX063C2A050 CX063D2A050
100 CX063C2A100 CX063D2A100
200 CX063C2A200 CX063D2A200
300 CX063C2A300 CX063D2A300
400 CX063C2A400 CX063D2A400
500 CX063C2A500 CX063D2A500
63
50
1:2 1000 50
CX063C4A050 CX063D4A050
100 CX063C4A100 CX063D4A100
200 CX063C4A200 CX063D4A200
300 CX063C4A300 CX063D4A300
400 CX063C4A400 CX063D4A400
500 CX063C4A500 CX063D4A500
* daN= Kg.
The high-pulling force is a solution for strokes from 200 to 500 mm, displacing racks for unscrewing threaded cores. The dynamic force
during most of the stroke is 50 to 60 daN and speed will be 100 mm/s, during all the stroke till the mechanical stop placed on the mould.
Close to the mechanical stop placed on the mould, speed will be reduced, until reaching the exact position out (as per the value set on the